ACOUSTIC SURFACES
TYG
Acoustic absorber panel
Panels in plain white or fabric wrapped
Tyg is a truly versatile acoustic solution, available
as 12mm, 25mm and 50mm PET felt panels that
can be used as either a plain white core product
or they can be wrapped with the fabric of your

FEATURES
  Available in 12mm, 25mm and 50mm thickness
  Option to fabric-wrap to match soft furnishings and client branding
  Can be cut to a wide variety of shapes and sizes
  Ideal for creating ceiling rafts and wall panels
  EN 13501-1:2018-B, s1, d0; ASTM E84 -16 - Class A
  Made from at least 60% recycled PET, bonded using heat rather than chemical binders
  Weight per square metre: 25mm - 2,880gsm • 50mm - 4,000gsm
  Manufacturer’s 5-year guarantee
  No Formaldehyde binders
  Low VOCs
  Naturally resistant to moisture, mould and mildew
  Highly durable, easy to work with and lightweight
TYG white core product
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm per panel)
TYG12-WH Tyg 12mm PET Absorber panel 1220W x 2440H x 12
TYG25-WH Tyg 25mm PET Absorber panel 1220W x 2440H x 25
TYG50-WH Tyg 50mm PET Absorber panel 1220W x 2440H x 50
TYG panels can be fabric-wrapped with a wide range of fabrics including Camira fabrics to match
soft furnishings.
TYG Designs
Squares
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-S300 300W x 300H
TYG12-S400 400W x 400H
TYG12-S600 600W x 600H
TYG12-S800 800W x 800H
TYG12-S1000 1000W x 1000H
TYG12-S1200 1200W x 1200H
Rectangles
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-R200400 200W x 400L
TYG12-R200500 200W x 500L
TYG12-R200600 200W x 600L
TYG12-R300400 300W x 400L
TYG12-R300500 300W x 500L
TYG12-R300600 300W x 600L
TYG12-R400500 400W x 500L
TYG12-R400600 400W x 600L
TYG12-R8001200 800W x 1200L
TYG12-R10001200 1000W x 1200L
TYG12-R12001400 1200W x 1400L
TYG12-R12001800 1200W x 1800L
TYG12-R12002400 1200W x 2400L
Circles
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-C300 300 OD
TYG12-C600 600 OD
TYG12-C800 800 OD
TYG12-C1000 1000 OD
Not available as fabric wrapped - Plain white only.
Triangles (half square)
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-TRA600 600 x 600
TYG12-TRA1200 1200 x 1200
Hexagon
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-H400 416ete x 480ptp*
TYG12-H600 594ete x 686ptp*
TYG12-H1200 1095ete x 1264ptp*
TYG-BESPOKE Bespoke Size / Shape available
TYG Designs
*ete - edge to edge / ptp - point to point
Equilateral Triangle
CODE DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYG12-TEQ462 462 x 462 x 462
TYG12-TEQ693 693 x 693 x 693
TYG12-TEQ1200 1200 x 1200 x 1200
All TYG shapes are available in 12mm, 25mm and 50mm. Please add 12/25/50 to product code as
necessary in order description. Please specify either “Plain white” or fabric name and code required.
50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 315 400 500 630 800 1000 1250 1600 2000 2500 3150 4000 5000
1.2